él;im Participant List: 2015 Michigan Museums Association Conference
September 30 — October 2, Ann Arbor

ASSOCIATION
Adams, Ellen

Grand Valley State University Art
Gallery

adamsell@gvsu.edu

Ammons, Tim

Alfred Berkowitz Gallery- UM Dearborn
tammons@umich.edu

313-539-3592

Bandes, Susan

Professor; Director, Museum Studies
Program, Michigan State University
bandes@msu.edu

517-884-2901

Beattie, Kelly

Eastern Michigan University / Ypsilanti
Historical Society
kbeattil@emich.edu

(616) 498-2145

Berman, Kira

University of Michigan Museum of
Natural History
kiberman@umich.edu
7346478574

Bisoski, Elyssa

Arab American National Museum
elyssa.bisoski@gmail.com
7347718306

Bower, Mallory
malloryrfellows@gmail.com
6164981760

Braden, Caroline

Guest Accessibility/Special Needs
Assistant, The Henry Ford
carolineb@thehenryford.org
313-562-1831

Bryk, Nancy

Eastern Michigan University
nbryk@emich.edu
7344174024

Aenasoaie, Luciana
lucianab@umich.edu
(734) 585 5292

Arab, Sanam

University of Michigan- LSA
Instructional Support Services
sanama@umich.edu

248 434-7755

Baranski, Larry

Detroit Institute of Arts
Ibaranski@dia.org
313-833-4683

Becerra, Diana C. Sierra
Graduate Student
University of Michigan
dcsierra@umich.edu
413-387-3822

Beylin, Janet

Cranbrook Institute of Science
jbeylin@cranbrook.edu
248-622-9058

Bloomfield, Ron

Bay County Historical Society
rbloomfield@bchsmuseum.org
989-893-5733

Bracey, John

Executive Director

Michigan Council for Arts and Cultural
Affairs

braceyj@michigan.org

Brewster, Renee
Graduate Student
Michigan State University
brewst33@msu.edu

Bryson, Sandy

Michigan Maritime Museum
sbryson@msu.edu

517 3515976

Alcock, Sue

Office of the President, University of M
salcock@umichg.edu

508-838-8871

Bailey, Justine

Archivist

Reagan Marketing + Design
jbailey@reaganmarketing.com

Barrett Sullivan, Elizabeth

Arab American National Museum
ebarrett3@gmail.com
7347485403

Benson, Britany

Eli and Edythe Broad Art Museum at
Michigan State University
bensonb5@msu.edu

5178843904

Bhatawadekar, Shraddha
Fulbright Fellow
University of Michigan
shranmay@umich.edu
7348343585

Boczar, Megan
University of Michigan
mlboczar@umich.edu
248-894-1634

Braden, Donna

Curator of Public Life

The Henry Ford
donnab@thehenryford.org
313-982-6082

Brisson, Lisa Craig

Executive Director

Michigan Museums Association
Icbrisson@michiganmuseums.org
313-334-7643

Burg, Rob

Museum Director

Lovells Historical Museums
northcountryhistory@gmail.com
989-889-5691


mailto:salcock@umichg.edu

Burgess, Brittany

University of Michigan Museum of
Natural History
brchunn@umich.edu
734-647-6421

Chester, Timothy

Timothy J. Chester & Associates, LLC
timothychester@comcast.net
616-340-6299

Church, Cary

President

Chelsea Area Historical Society
cshurch@comcast.net
734-433-0654

Clark, Andrew

Director

Monroe County Museum
andy_clark@monroemi.org
7342407780

Collins, Susan

Chair

American Museum of Magic
sujocol@aol.com

Cotton, Laura

Alfred Berkowitz Gallery- UM Dearborn
lacotton@umich.edu

313-593-5087

Cummings, Mary

Harbor Springs Area Historical Society
mary@harborspringshistory.org
231-526-9771

Daniels, Kathy

Collections Coordinator
Sindecuse Museum of Dentistry
kathdani@umich.edu
734-764-2293

Dial, Caitlyn
caitlynpdial@gmail.com
2485352246

Dillenburg, Eugene

Assistant Director for Exhibits

U of M, Museum of Natural History
dillenbe@umich.edu
734-647-1382

Callanan, Dave

Yankee Air Museum
dave.callanan@yankeeairmuseum.org
734-483-4030

Chidester, Cheryl

Curator

WCHS/Argus Museum
cchidester@onealconstruction.com
734-769-0770

Cialdella, Joe

Michigan Humanities Council
joescia@umich.edu
269-598-4170

Cleland, Diane

Ferris State University Fine Art Gallery
cleland@ferris.edu

231-591-2571

Conell, Alexandra
Michigan State University
conell666@gmail.com
5862151352

Cottrell, Courtney
Graduate Student
University of Michigan
ccottre@umich.edu

Czajkowski, Jennifer

Vice President, Learning and
Interpretation, Detroit Institute of Arts
jczajkowski@dia.org

313-833-5989

Deck, Clara

The Henry Ford
clarad@thehenryford.org
313 982-6100 ext. 2566

Didier, Elaine

Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library
elaine.didier@nara.gov
7342050563

Dimick, Jeremy
Sloan*Longway
jdimick@sloanlongway.org
810-237-3434

Campbell, Loraine

Executive Director

Troy Historic Village/Troy Hist. Society
ed@thvmail.org

248-524-3301

Chilton, Elizabeth

Manager of Curatorial Affairs
Arab American National Museum
echilton@accesscommunity.org
313-624-0227

Clague, Mark

Associate Professor of Music and
American Culture, U of Michigan
claguem@umich.edu
7346494972

Collins, Brad

Museum of Cultural and Natural
History

colli2bj@cmich.edu
989-708-1568

Cotera, Maria

University of Michigan/El Museo del
Norte

mcotera@umich.edu

734-834-7306

Cousineau, Bettina

Gerald R. Ford Museum
bettina.cousineau@nara.gov
(616) 427-6390

Dake, Jason

Curator of Education
Dennos Museum Center
jdake@nmc.edu
231-995-1029

DeMarsh, Helen
demarsh.helen@gmail.com
7346465194

Dilcher, AIA, LEED AP, Ann
Principal

Quinn Evans Architects
akdilcher@quinnevans.com

Dimond, Kathryn

Director, Community Relations
Detroit Institute of Arts
kdimond@dia.org
313-833-2356


mailto:joescia@umich.edu
mailto:akdilcher@quinnevans.com

Draper, James

Registrar

Gerald Ford Museum
james.draper@nara.gov
616-254-0379

Engdahl, Ellice

Digital Collections and Content
Registrar, The Henry Ford
ellicee@thehenryford.org

Fahey, Mary

The Henry Ford
mmfahey51@gmail.com
3139207602

Fijol, Emily

Michigan Women's Historical Center &

Hall of Fame
efijol@michiganwomen.org
517-484-1880 x200

Fracker, Amy

Museum Education Manager
Ella Sharp Museum
amyf@ellasharp.org

Fuka, Lauren

Collections Manager, U of M Museum

of Anthropological Archaeology
[fuka@umich.edu
734-763-0655

Gedar, Timnet
tgedar@umich.edu
773-656-0973

Gochenour, Anne
University Art Gallery
gochelas@cmich.edu
989-774-7457

Gregory, Meredith

Public Programs Coordinator
Michigan Science Center
meredith.gregory@mi-sci.org
2483020981

Harris, Amy

University of Michigan Museum of
Natural History
aharris@umich.edu

7347634191

Dzurnak, Julie

The Henry Ford
juliedz29@gmail.com
586-243-8685

Engel, Samantha

Whaley Historic House Museum
director@whaleyhouse.com
810.471.4714

Farrington, Travis

Central Michigan University
tif311@hotmail.com

616 302-8819

Fischer, Daryl

Musynergy
daryl@musynergyconsulting.com
616-846-0478

Friman, Lynne

Envisions Design/ CultureSource
lynnefriman@comcast.net
734-945-5611

Gallerneaux, Kristen

Curator of Communications &
Information Tech, The Henry Ford
kristeng@thehenryford.org

Geile, Jill
Eli & Edythe Broad Art Museum
geilej@police.msu.edu

Goforth, Teresa

Michigan State University Museum
gofortht@msu.edu

517-355-7678

Hanel, Hillary
University of Leicester
hillaryhanel@gmail.com

Heator, Megan
Museum Assistant
Dennos Museum Center
mheator@nmc.edu
734-646-9791

Endersby, Linda

Museum Director
Michigan Historical Center
endersbyl@michigan.gov
517-373-4183

Esguerra, Catalina

Doctoral Candidate and Student
Assistant, U of Museum Studies
,MScxesgu@umich.edu
2025566890

Ferraiuolo, Jillian

Digital Imaging Specialist
The Henry Ford
jillianf@thehenryford.org
313-433-1410

Fisher, Patrice

The Henry Ford
patrice.fisher.2002@gmail.com
248-321-7202

Frisina, Kyle
University of Michigan
kfrisina@umich.edu

Gandulla, Stephanie
Media Coordinator

Thunder Bay National Marine Sactuary

steph.gandulla@noaa.gov
989-356-8805

Gill, Keith
onaway@comcast.net
708-609-9948

Gorham, Regina
Collections Manager
Kalamazoo Valley Museum
rgorham@kvcc.edu
269-373-7958

Hanson, Christiana
Michigan Historical Center
hansonc@michigan.gov
517-241-6852

Henthorn, Thomas

Woyatt Professor of U.S. History
University of Michigan- Flint
henthorn@umflint.edu
8107623366



Heppner, Mark

Historic Ford Estates
mheppner@fordhouse.org
313-884-4222

Horn, Judy

Ella Sharp Museum
judyh@ellasharp.org
517-787-2320

Humes, Sarah

Collections Registrar
Kalamazoo Valley Museum
shumes@kvcc.edu
269-373-7983

Jaeschke, Brian

Mackinac State Historic Parks
jaeschkeb@michigan.gov
231-436-4100

Junus, Ranti

Michigan State University
junus@msu.edu
517-884-0878

Kanyo, Jennifer

Michigan Science Center
jennifer.kanyo@gmail.com
248-701-8509

Kercher, Andrew
akercher@emich.edu
810-841-4569

Konopaskie, Glen

Pontiac Downtown Business
Association
downtownmanager@pontiacdba.net

Labrosse, Crystal

Graduate Student

U of M Museum Studies Program
crysjune@umich.edu
7343952054

Lennard, Ray

W. G. Thompson Foundation
ray.lennard@gmail.com
5172703000

Herman, Kristine

Museum Studies Club at Central
Michigan University
hermalk@cmich.edu
7344177044

Horton, Melissa

Lakeshore Museum Center
melissa@lakeshoremuseum.org
231-722-0278

Hutchinson, Larry
Hutchinson Studios, LLC
larry@hutchstudios.com
248-798-3788

Johnston, Claire

Historic Charlton Park
cjohnston@barrycounty.org
269-945-3775 ext. 4

Kadlec, Lexi

Corporate Art Manager + Writer
Reagan Marketing + Design
akadlec@reaganmarketing.com

Kemler, Nathan

Grand Valley State University Art
Gallery

kemlern@gvsu.edu

6163318122

Kernohan, Morgan
mleek@umich.edu
989-640-2150

Kroupa, Daniel

University of Detroit Mercy
kroupadr@udmercy.edu
2485134436

Lafrance-Hwang, Jessica
Project Conservator

The Henry Ford
jessical@thehenryford.org
313982 6001

Levine, Melissa

Director, Copyright Office

U of M Library, Copyright Office
mslevine@umich.edu
7346153194

Hines, Joseph
Principal

Project Arts & Ideas
projectarts@att.net
313-728-8019

Hughes, Franklin

Office of Diversity and Inclusion, Ferris
State University
franklinhughes@ferris.edu
231-591-3970

Irwin, Tracy

Director of Exhibitions and Collections
Detroit Historical Society
tracyi@detroithistorical.org
3138198729

Jones Hood, Lottie

Friends of First Congregational Church
of Detroit

reviottie@sbcglobal.net
313-831-4080

Kane, Kevin

the Kane Group, Inc.
kanegroup@aol.com
616-402-2399

Kemmis, Lisa

Jim Crow Museum of Racist
Memorabilia
jimcrowmuseum@ferris.edu
231-591-5873

Kline, Jaclyn

Recent Grad
University of Michigan
jaclykli@umich.edu
5864046945

Krumwiede, Rachel

Yankee Air Museum
rachel.krumwiede@yankeeairmuseum.
org

734-483-4030

Lehmkuhle, Warren

Exhibit Manager

Sloan Museum
wlehmkuhle@sloanlongway.org
810-237-3446

Linke, Matt

U-M Museum of Natural History
mlinke@umich.edu
734-647-1381



Locker, Connie

Holland Museum
constancelocker@gmail.com
4192830350

Maniates, Peggy

Curator

USS Sllversides Submarine Museum
pmaniates@silversidesmuseum.org
231-755-1230

Martell, Allan

Research Assistant

U of M - Museum Studies Program
allanmar@umich.edu
7345450104

Mayry, Karl
Through the Learning Glass
learningglass@gmail.com

McFalls, Douglas
Michigan State University
mcfalls@msu.edu
206-227-0082

Miller, Jeanine

The Henry Ford
jeaninem@thehenryford.org
313-982-6077

Morland, Kate

Museum Manager

The Henry Ford
katem@thehenryford.org
313-443-4263

Mullersman, Sarah

Kelsey Museum of Archaeology
mullersm@umich.edu
734-647-4167

Neitzel, Shelly
Eastern Michigan University
sneitzel@mac.com

Nicholson, Kirsten

Curator of Natural History, Museum of

Cultural and Natural History (CMU)
norops@gmail.com
989-506-4150

Long, Kimberly

Detroit Institute of Arts
longkimb@gmail.com
(989) 390-2095

Marcetti, Jessica
Educator
j-b.marcetti@gmai.com
313-655-5861

Matthews, Henry

Grand Valley State University
matthewh@gvsu.edu

616 292 9955

McAdow, Megan

Ruth Mott Foundation: Applewood
mmcadow@ruthmott.org
810.233.3835

Meyer, Meredith

Tri Cities Historical Musuem
mmeyer@tri-citiesmuseum.org
6168420700

Monfils, Anna

Central Michigan University Herbarium

monfillak@cmich.edu
989-774-2492

Morley, A.J.

Operations Manager

Music House Music
operations@musichouse.org
231-938-9300

Musch, Abigail

University of Michigan - Museum
Studies Program
abimusch@umich.edu
989-493-4895

Nelson, Lauren
lauren.mi.nelson@gmail.com
517-227-2427

Nietering, Nathan

Director

Saugatuck-Douglas Historical Society
director@sdhistoricalsociety.org
269-857-5751

Lynn, Bruce

Great Lakes Shipwreck Museum
blynn@shipwreckmuseum.com

517-331-2041

Marshall, Heather
Ella Sharp Museum
heatherm@ellasharp.org

Matthews, Tonya
Michigan Science Center
tonya.matthews@mi-sci.org

McComb, Sarah

Ms.
mccomlse@cmich.edu
9897455823

Michener, David
University of Michigan
michener@umich.edu
734-647-8711

Morgan, Andrea

Grand Rapids Art Museum
amorgan@artmuseumgr.org
616-831-2930

Morris, Victoria

Collections Specialist

The Henry Ford
victoriam@thehenryford.org
313-982-6100

Nagy, Annmarie
University of Detroit- Mercy
nagyan@udmercy.edu

Nichols, Melodie
Curator
Clawson Historical Museum

historicalmuseum@cityofclawson.com

248-828-5950

O'Dell, Shannon
Curator

Sindecuse Museum of Dentistry

dentalmuseum@umich.edu
734-763-0767


mailto:mcfalls@msu.edu

O'Hare, Jennifer

Digitization - Collections Specialist
The Henry Ford
jennifer.a.oharell@gmail.com
248-835-9223

Osgood, Cayla
Conservation Specialist
The Henry Ford
caylao@thehenryford.org
313-982-6001

Papineau, Meagan

Michigan Historical Museum
papineauml@michigan.gov
517-335-6265

Person, Catherine

Kelsey Museum of Archaeology,
University of Michigan
cperson@umich.edu
734-647-0441

Pilgrim, David

Diversity and Inclusion Office
Ferris State University
pilgrimd@ferris.edu
231-591-3946

Pollock, Jeffrey

Administrator, Sanilac County Historic
Village and Museum
pollockjeffrey6@gmail.com
586-612-0036

Radlinski, Emily

Assistant Curator

Bay County Historical Society
eradlinski@bchsmuseum.org
989-893-5733

Raupagh, Brynn

Exhibit Developer

Sindecuse Museum of Dentistry
brynnr@umich.edu
734-657-3876

Richcreek, Katie

North Berrien Historical Museum
nbhsmuseum@sbcglobal.net
269-468-3330

Roberts-Curtis, Kelly

Music House Museum
marketing@musichouse.org
2314633100

O'Kon, Megan

Coordinator of Interpretation
Kalamazoo Valley Museum
mokon@kvcc.edu

Overland, Maura

Michigan Firehouse Museum &
Education Center
firemuseum4@msn.com
734-547-0663

Parker, Melanie
Detroit Insitute of Arts
mparkel9@emich.edu
734 5527982

Phifer, Ashley

Ruth Mott Foundation: Applewood
aphifer@ruthmott.org
810-396-3117

Pilling, Leslie

MM-0O-DD Metro Museum of Design
Detroit
leslie@presenceiiproductions.com
248 763-8581

Porter, Phil

Director

Mackinac State Historic Parks
porterp@michigan.gov
231-818-1320

Radtke, Steven

Tri Cities Historical Musuem
sradtke@tri-citiesmuseum.org
6168420700

Reese, lillian

Detroit Institute of Arts
jreese@dia.org
313-833-1548

Riedel, Angela

Museum of Cultural & Natural History
riedelam@cmich.edu

989-774-7160

Rudolph, Kris

Exhibit Technician

Ann Arbor Hands on Museum
director@aahom.org
7349955439

Osborne, Julie

Yankee Air Museum
julie.osborne@yankeeairmuseum.org
734-483-4030

Palmer, Elizabeth
Cell Block 7 Museum
elizabethp@ellasharp.org

Patton, Daniel

Birmingham Historical Museum & Park
Ipielack@bhamgov.org

248.530.1928

Pielack, Leslie

Birmingham Historical Museum & Park
Ipielack@bhamgov.org

248.530.1928

Pinkster, Shannon

Programming and Education Facilitator
Historic Charlton Park
spinkster@barrycounty.org
269-370-4363

Quinlan Leiby, Maria
Michigan Historical Center
leibym@michigan.gov
517-373-1685

Rafaelian, Jean
Student

University of Michigan
jeanraf@umich.edu

Reimann, Amy

Ella Sharp Museum
amyr@ellasharp.org
517-787-2320

Riehle, Caitlyn

Monroe County Museum
caitlyn_riehle@monroemi.org
7342407780

Schmitz, Erin

Program Manager — Historic Sites
Lakeshore Museum Center
erin@lakeshoremuseum.org
231-724-5535



Schnell, Kelsey
Mackinac State Historic Parks
schnellk@michigan.gov

Speth, Nicholas

Toledo Botanical Garden
nspeth@ballstate.bsu.edu
3178477052

Stamm, Lauren

University of Michigan Museum Studies
Graduate Certificate Program
Istamm@umich.edu

313-319-2694

Stevens, Jason

Principal

Flutter & Wow Museum Projects
info@flutterwow.com
210-364-6305

Swearer, Keeney

Mackinac State Historic Parks
k.a.swearer@gmail.com
231-436-4100

Taylor, Jordan

Monroe County Museum
jordan_taylor@monroemi.org
7342407780

Toro, Julia

Interpretation Specialist
Kalamazoo Valley Museum
jtoro@fsu.edu
313-204-1368

Tvedten, Stacey

Grand Valley State University Art
Gallery
tvedten.data@gmail.com
616.331.8055

Veramay, Rachel

Ella Sharp Museum
rachelv@ellasharp.org
517-787-2320

Walsh, Kevin

Yankee Air Museum
kevin.walsh@yankeeairmuseum.org
734-483-4030

Sinopoli, Carla
University of Michigan
sinopoli@umich.edu
734 255 1237

Sprouls, Ellen
ellensprouls@aol.com
517 282-3539

Steiner, Dana
Broad Art Museum
steine58@msu.edu
6165178844813

Sturgeon, Rachel
rachel@learningglass.net
989-544-1039

Sylak, Beth

Harbor Springs Area Historical Society
beth@harborspringshistory.org
231-526-9771

Taylor, Bradley

Associate Director, Museum Studies
Program, University of Michigan
bltaylor@umich.edu

734-647-6775

Trombley, Thomas

Castle Museum of Saginaw County
History
ttrombley@castlemusuem.org
989-752-2861 ext 304

Vander Broek, Jamie
University of Michigan
jlausch@umich.edu
7347643166

VerHulst, Mike

Exhibits Facilitator

Tri Cities Historical Musuem
mverhulst@tri-citiesmuseum.org
6168420700

Waters, Sarah

Thunder Bay National Marine
Sanctuary
sarah.the.waters@gmail.com
989-356-8805, ext. 29

SMITH, DEAN

FRIENDS OF THE PORT HOPE RAILROAD
DEPOT

deans3@comcast.net

734.663.7448

Staley, Stef

Grand Traverse Lighthouse Museum
gtlthse@triton.net

231-386-7195

Steinman, Annoesjka

Lakeshore Museum Center
annoesjka@lakeshoremuseum.org
231-722-0278

Sullivan, Kelly

University of Michigan Museum of
Natural History

kelsul@umich.edu

734-647-1371

Szpytman, Marisa
Registrar

Detroit Institute of Arts
mszpytman@dia.org
313-833-9184

Thrash, Troy

Air Zoo
troy@airzoo.org
2693502821

Tsay, Alice

Ph.D. Candidate in English Language
and Literature, University of Michigan
atsay@umich.edu

6503076520

Varnum, Matt

Sable Points Lighthouse Keepers
Association
whiteriverlight@gmail.com
231-894-8265

Volante, Anna

University of Michigan Museum of
Natural History
ajvolant@umich.edu
734-764-0480

Watson, Alison

Programs Manager

Michigan Council for Arts and Cultural
Affairs

watsonall@michigan.org



Webber, Nora

University of Michigan Museum of
Natural History
norawe@umich.edu
734-936-5834

Wilson, Ashley
wilso7aj@cmich.edu
9896408179

Tyler Supply Company
Kevin Rush
krush@tylersupply.com
800-356-7417

Good Design Group, LLC
John Metcalf
john@gooddesigngroup.com
989-600-2796

Paragon Design + Display
Gerry Snyder
gerry@paragondisplay.com
734-665-3686 x122

Wetzel, Amanda

Grand Traverse Lighthouse Museum
amandawetzel89@gmail.com
231-386-7195

Wilson, Kaila

Membership and Birthday Party
Manager, Ann Arbor Hands-On
Museum, director@aahom.org
6169014087

Conference Vendors

Gene Ullery-Smith Graphic Design
Gene Ullery-Smith
gene@ullerysmith.com
989-859-8386

Corporate Color
Kevin Wells

kevin.wells@corpcolor.com
616-774-9583

Reagan Marketing & Design
Justine Bailey
kreagan@reaganmarketing.com
616901-4074

Wilkinson, Lizz

Toledo Museum of Art
lizz.wilkinson@gmail.com
734-645-7471

Wittkopp, Gregory
Cranbrook Art Museum
gwittkopp@cranbrook.edu
248-645-3315

UHY LLP
Drew Matthews
dmatthews@uhy-us.com

Benmar
Tom Bobiney

tbobiney@benmardesigns.com

734-972-0266


http://www.tylersupply.com/
http://www.ullerysmith.com/#gene-ullery-smith-graphic-design
http://www.uhy-us.com/About-Us/Locations/Detroit-MI
http://www.gooddesigngroup.com/
http://www.corpcolor.com/
http://www.benmardesigns.com/
http://www.paragondisplay.com/
http://reaganmarketing.com/




